AINSLIE
ALLBRITTON
ALLEN
ANDREWS
ATHOOD
AUSTIN
BARNHELL
BATTEY
BECHTEL
BENNETT
BHAGAT
BLEGER
BLILIE
BOLTON
BOWLES
BOYD
BOIE
BRADY
BRANSCOME
BROWN
BROWN
BURRON
BUTLER
CANNON
CANTU
CARICO JR
CATRON
CHAFFIN
CHANEY
CHEN
CHUGKE
CLARK
CLEMENT
CORDELL
DeSOBE
DILLON
DOUGHERTY
DRIVER
DUSENBURY
DYESS
EDGE
EDMONSON
FLEMING
FORSHEY
FRANCIS
FRANZ
FROST
FUSTOK
GAY
GEISSLER
BEISSLER
BOCHNOUR
GOLDEN
GRAHAN
GREGE

RICHARD €
DAVID L.
GERALD B.
GORDON
DAN
WILLIAM S.
MIKEL
SHIRLEY
DR. CARL
WILLARD L
MRUNAL
JEAN-PIERRE
RONALD K
STEPHEN E
LAMAR D
ALFRED A.
FLOYD B
AL

JEFF

JOHN ROY
NICHAEL
LARRY E
TOM
DR.BRYAN J
DAVID
DONALD
JACK M
TOM
BAILEY R.
BILL
ROBERT C
JERRY
LONNIE L
DAVID X
GERALD J
DENNIS
THOMAS R
ROBERT
WILLIAN
CARL W

7

SUSAN M,
GEORGE

L. H
JORN §
DAVID 6.
ROBERT L.
ABDEL
JOHN F
EDRIN D
.4,
DAVID C.
JOE
RAYMOND
DICK

SPACE CENTER ROTARY ROSTER 8-88

CLASSIFICATION

ARCHITECT - PLANNER
CONSULTANT/COMPUTER_SYSTENS
AEROSPACE-ENG. -MGMT. -SERVICE
AEROSPACE - VIDED PRODUCTION
PERSONNEL -RECRUITMENT
BANK-FUNDING
SAVINGS-&-LOAN-FINANCIAL-INVESTMENTS
REAL ESTATE RELOCATION
CHIROPRACTIC-HEALTH-CARE
LOCKSMITH-HARDWARE

PETROLEUN INSPECTION SERVICE
BAKER
AEROSPACE_ENGR_MARKETING_DIRECTOR
YOUTH-SERVICES-YMCA
AEROSPACE-GENERAL -MANAGENENT
CORPORATE_PROBRAM_DEVELOPMENT
SR-ACT-PDG-COMMUNITY-RELATIONS
SR-ACT-AEROSPACE-TECHNOLOGISTS
INSURANCE - EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
ATTORNEY - COMMERCIAL LAW
BANKING - CREDIT UNICN
BANKING-AFFILIATED

RELIGION CATHOLIC

RELIGION

RESTAURATEUR

PHOTOGRAPHER
DOCUMENT-PRINTING-&-DIRECT-MAILING
BANKING SUBURBAN
CONSULTANT-LABOR-MARKETING

REAL ESTATE RESIDENTAL (ADON’L ACT.)
SR-ACT-REAL-ESTATE-COMMERCIAL
TELEPHONE - EQUIPMENT REPAIR
PRINTING
INSURANCE-RETIREMENT-PLANNING
PASTORAL-COUNSELING

WATER & SEWER CONSTRUCTION
RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY
EDUCATOR-FINANCE

CONSTRUCTION
CLOTHING-MEN'S-RETAIL
AEROSPACE-MANUAL SUPPORT SYS.
ATTORNEY, FAMILY LAW

SENIOR ACTIVE

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT SALES
ADVERTISING
ENGINEERING_SERVICES_MANAGEMENT
AEROSPACE-SYSTEMS ENGINEERING
PLASTIC-SURGEON
SR-ACT-CIVIL-ATTORNEY

HOME SECURITY
SYSTEMS-ENGINEERING-NENT
FINANCIAL _COMPTROLLER
AERONAUTIC-EQUIPMENT-ENGR-SVCS
MEN'S RETAIL (ADDITIONAL ACTIVE)
ATTORNEY PUBLIC LAW
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H.TEL

474-9310

333-3710
280-0418
333-3600
486-4767
482-76%6
333-2921
474-2000
474-3803
480-9480
538-1221
944-3847
996-6864
532-2427
480-3521
337-1648
326-1773
482-6193
326-3028
482-2552
474-3346
486-0337
488-3625

480-4444
334-3198
589-6119
488-0518
480-3418
488-7314
334-2188
480~1852
474-4541
480-5147
480-4428
332-3733
997-8692
474-2208
482-5248
480-2486
409/744-7224
333-3568
333-1545
280-0449
488-2358
474-4490

338-1144
488-53795
488-1044
488-4342
335-1480
J33-2456
326-5230

W.TEL
333-1841
480-2224
333-4334
483-2440
333-1061
332-5521
339-1111
333-3613
338-2070
474-2559
487-8979
318-2606
338-2682
480-2605
282-5100
280-4124

486-4600
4B5-9244
488-7070
333-2191
484-0337
488-6731
332-1801
4B80-4444
334-5198
333-1410
488-0518
488-9700
488-3111
338-8404
488-1108
683-7711
335-1344
487-5562
488-1808
488-9430
474-2208
338-1659
483-8281
713/326-2587

481-3600
333-5986
280-1557
282-6205
333-4232
488-700¢
480-4647
280-1527
333-1514
488-3470
333-4545
488-68680

SPOUSE

CORRINE
Judy

PAMELA
TRENE
REBECCA
JEAN
CECILIA
ANN
BOBBIE
NANCY

LORY
PENELOPE
GINGER
MARILYN

PHYLLIS
CAY

MARY
GENEMARIA

VIRGINIA
NANCY
HENRIETTE
CONNIE
PAT
NARTHA
SANDRA
SHIRLEY
PENNY

JONI T,
NANCY

ELAINE
SHERRIE
LINDA
PAT
DOROTHY

MARBIE
JOAN
LEOLA
JOAN




SPACE CENTER ROTARY ROSTER 8-88

LAST NAME FIRST CLASSIFICATION _ H. TEL W.TEL SPQUSE
‘. GUPTA VI1JAY VIDEQ MERCHANDISE 486-4333 486-3288 ANITA
GURRY KENNETH J HEATING-&-COOL INE 332-5026 332-2558
HALL JONATHAN ENGINEERING-SYSTEMS-DEVELOPMENT 643-1121 643-1121
HAMMACK JEROME B SR-ACT 326-2984 483-3126 ADELIN
HANG J0SePH ICE CREAM PARLOR 486-4793 333-3124 CHENE
HANSSEN VEIT TRAVEL-SERVICE-ADMINISTRATOR 326-7643 326-7643 DELAINA
HARDWICK CHARLES § ACADEMIC-ADMINISTRATION 488-0976 488-9318 SUE
HARGROVE JAMES B INVESTMENT-BANKING 474-3800 332-3595 PAT
HARLAN JAMES E. BANKER 486-7800 Joy
HARRIS EDWIN R CORPORATE-ACCOUNTANT 280-8489 488-8000 Lucy
HARTMAN CHARLES H SR-ACT 488-4150 480-6167 JENKIE LOU
HENKEL JOSEPH ¥ INVESTMENT-BANKING#ADDN 'L ACTIVE 334-6280 488-1200 LINDA
HESSE MICHAEL WM. FINANICIAL-NANAGEMENT 354-4480 480-2525 ROSIE
HESSON TERRY ATTORNEY_PERSONAL_INJURY 326-3969 488-4721 JAYNE
HILL WILLIAM L AEROSPACE-~PROGRAM-DEVELOPHENT 474-4374 280-2321 JULIE
HOFFMAN KENNETH R AEROSPACE-CONF IGURATION MBMT. " 480-5005 280-1500 NELL
HOLCOMB M.D. MARK K DENTIST-ORAL-SURGERY 996-8428 480-1600
HOLGUIN ALBERT A MUNTCIPAL _GOVERNMENT _ADM 474-9350 332-1826 SHIRLEY
HOOKER MYRA GOCHNOUR  DENTISTRY-FAMILY 333-4709 333-1314 RAY
HOOKER RAYMOND L REAL-ESTATE-MKTE-RESEARCH 333-4709 488-4700 HYRA
HOPPING DR. RONALD L OPTOMETRIST-CONTACT-LENSES 480-5157 488-2020 DESIREE
HUBHES H.MERVIN SR_ACT_COMPOSITE_CONSULTATION 333-2287 333-2287 BINNY
JOHNSON DONNIE P INSURANCE-? 335-187¢4 477-0311
JONES YANN R. RESTAURANT-FAST-FOOD 480-1933 480-5433 TERRI
JONES GEQRGE REAL-ESTATE/PUBLIC-RELATIONS 333-9331 334-7301 JILL RENEE
JOWID i PROGRAM_MANAGEKENT_GOVERNMENT 488-6009 280-1546 ADELE
.’ KARRAKER RALPH SR-ACT 481-2728 HELEN
KENNEDY JIN HOTEL CATERING 480-5372 333-9300
KENNEDY JANES SHOPPING_CENTER_MANAGEMENT 334-7229 - 334-0529 DOROTHY
KING DAVID C._P. A 488-7274 488-7273 LINDA
KIRK DON H. SR_ACT_BANKINGE_SAVINGS 488-5681 333-1410 MACLYN
KOEPSEL KIRK &, - PODIATRIST 532-4037 488-3237
KRAFT ROBERT C. INSURANCE _REGIONAL_MANAGEMENT 280-9458 488-2229 FLORENCE
KYLE DONALD EDUCATOR ACCOUNTING 326-2694 488-9547 BEVERLY
LARRABEE JANES W, PUBLIC SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION 488-1966 332-9441 . BARBARA
LEE NICHAEL M EDUCATION - LIBRARIAN 488-5809 4868-9280 KAREN
LEE JOHN B. TECHNOLOGY/ENERBY_SYS. _CONS. 333-3419
LIGRANI ALFRED SR_ACT_GOVERNMENT RESOURCE_MEMT 280-9639 483-5135
L INDGREN ROBERT BANKING _ESTATE_MANAGEMENT 488-4176 332-3521 IRENE
L IPOVSKY VINCE SR_ACT 326-3259 FLORENCE
LISTER JACK R. PERSONNEL _MANAGEMENT_-_GOVERNMENT 480-6514
LOWES 111 A R ATTORNEY -~ REAL ESTATE 486-5084 4B4-4550 SHARON
LYONS ROBER PHYSICIAN_MEDICAL DIRECTOR 326-6749 333-9211 NELL
KAAS JANES W LANDSCAPE_ARCHITECT 474-2488 474-2488 CAROL
NANIERD BETH ANN MARKETING-SHOPPINE MALLS 486-6772 488-4620 NA
HARIA YICTOR 6. INTL_CORPORATE_&_EXECUTIVE_SECURITY 474-7914 474-7724 NORMA
MARULLO SAn CLINICAL_PSYCOLOBIST 337-2168 488-06135 DEBBIE
MAYFIELD CHARLES W, BANKING_MANABEMENT 482-5821 474-2501 FRANCES
McCARRON JOHN MARINE_ELECTRONICS ' 332-1515 URSULA
MCCORKLE BRUCE INSURANCE - COMMERCIAL 480-4512 488-2720 KAREN
HcDONALD JANES N. AEROSPACE_PROGRAM_SUPPORT 333-2328 483-4253 BURNIECE
" McELHINNEY THOMAS H. ACCOUNTINB_TAX_(ADDITIONAL_ACTIVE) 486-2012 488-8324 ELAINE
McKETHAN JEAN HOTEL-MOTEL MANAGEMENT ' 332-1254 332-3551
McKINNEY KICHAEL K BASTROENTEROLOGY 335-1352 333-1030 NANCY
MCNATT JAMES W. GENERAL _DENTISTRY 488-2278 332-5585 MARILEE
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LAST NAME

--------------

MEYER
MICELLI
MILLIKAN
MITCHELL
MOHLER
MONTBOMERY
MONTOYA
MORGAN
MORRIS
MUSERAVE
NEELY

NEFF
NIKSICH
NOVOTNY
NUGENT
OLBRECHT
OLSEN

OWEN
PASCHETAB
PAWLIKOWSK1
PENNINGTON
PERSSON
PORTERFIELD
PREDMORE
RAINEY
RITTENHOUSE
ROBISON
ROOF
ROSENHAGEN
ROWE
SCHIMMEL
SCHNARTZ
SEXTON
SHAFFETT
SHIRLEY
SHONS
SINCOX
SINSLETON, JR.
SKELLY
SMITH
SMITH
STALL
STEADMAN
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
5TOCK
STREMEL
TARIN
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TENINI
THOMPSON
TOWNER
TUITE
VIDAL

FIRST

SPACE CENTER ROTARY ROSTER 8-88

CLASSIFICATION

GRE6 L
ERNEST
DR.CHARLES R
ROBERT W.
DARRELL
ROBERT P.
GONZALD
FRANK 6.
QWEN 6.
JOHN L.
HAROLD L.
NARK
RONALD J.
DICK

JOKN
MARCEL
AARON B.
DAVID H.
LEE
RAYMOND J.
JERONE J.
LARS
MICHAEL
BILLY 4.
TIN
WILLIAM H.
DIXIE
RANDY F.
RICK
LARRY J
RALPH W,
Loulis
HIRSCHEL A
DONALD
JOE E.
JANES C.
DAVID R,
TINOTHY ¥
JE
GERALD P.
BILLY RAY
DOROTHY
B.E.
DELIA
CARSON
TERRY M.
GARY

E. L.
FRANK W.
DAVID
JOHN W,
THOMAS C.
JOHN B
WILLIAM 4,
JULIA A

GOLF COURSE - MANAGER
NINISTER-METHODIST

SR-ACT

YOUTH SERVICE - BSA
SPACE_ENVIRONNENT_SINULAT1ON
AEROSPACE PROGRAM INTEGRATION
SR_ACT_AEROSPACE_ENSINEERING
SR_ACT_ENGINEERING_MGMT_CONSULTANT
RELIGION - PRESBYTERIAN

SR-ACT

MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION
YOUTH_SERVICES_JUVENTLLE_REHAB.
MOVING & STORAGE

REAL ESTATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
CHEMICAL_PLANT_MGR

SR-ACT

REAL_ESTATE_RESIDENTIAL
INSURANCE - CASUALTY
AIRCRAFT_SIMULATING_MARKETING
REAL_ESTATE_RESIDENTIAL
AUTOMOBILE_REPAIRS_FOREIGN
ARCHITECT-COMMERCIAL
CONPUTER_SYSTEMS_DEVELOPMENT
SWINNING_POOLS_CONSTRUCTION
RELIGION_BAPTIST_MINISTER
FINANCIAL CONSULTANT
VETERINARIAN
GOVERNNENT-PERSONNEL -HANABENENT
FUNERAL-DIRECTOR

SR-ACT

CENENTARY NANAGEMENT

AEROSPACE - SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT
HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION
DENTIST_INPLANTOLOGIST

TRAVEL AGENCY - MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS_TAX_SERVICE
BANKING-CREDI T-ANALYST
OFFICE_SUPPLIES
FINANCIAL_PLANNER
ATTORNEY_GENERAL_PRACTICE

REAL ESTATE - RELOCATION SERVICES
SR_ACT_ROCKET_EQPT_KFE
ATTORNEY-CIVIL LAW

RELIGION - CHURCH OF CHRIST
PARTNER

ADN. HEALTH SERVICES - ADDT’L ACTIVE
REAL_ESTATE_CONSULTANT
INSURANCE _COMMERCIAL
DENTISTRY_PEDIATRIC_DENTIST
CONSULTANT_CHEMICAL _PROCESS
DATA_PROCCESSING
BANKING_MORTGAGE_CO_MGNT
SR-ACT

TELEPHONE - AREA MANAGEMENT

484-736!
485-0251
474-3342
333-2881
484-7333
488-4308
333-9777
486-5403
326-1407
474-5448
333-2240
474-9474
326-4494
48B8-5263
333-4188
486-7193
326-3270
486-0175
409)945-3427
480-3363
488-0670
333-9264
933-3840
488-3210
482-4432
333-1545
488-1496
471-7266
488-4261
332-6787
728-2279
554-6910
532-3117
333-3202
488-1140
532-1684
4744513
326-3144
§74-4364
474-7662
480-1103
333-2260
465-2047
480-0978
480-2025
482-7650
488-78355
409-945-7094
486-7349
474-9694
474-7329
333-5208
332-4641
488-7288
485-3534

............

947-1750
334-0521
474-2851
483-9577
659-8111
483-4107
280-1513
280-1519
338-2682
332-1251
484-1105
474-3201
326-2521
674-1234
333-4800
474-4100
486-2512
335-1700
332-1538
280-4001
484-9770
338-6607
334-5535
488-8812
338-1555
333-3844
332-9655
324-4311

332-1574

332-3111
333-4941
338-3110
488-5206
326-1012
332-3535
486-9130
488-7421
480-2616
486-9451
333-1000
3336342
486-4441
486-9350
488-4450
333-5503
480-2777
488-2733
332-6513
474-3928
333-7404
333-5140

997-2121

SPOUSE
DONNA
DEBORAH
LAURA
KARBARET
SUSAN
BARBARA
JANET
JEAN
KOREE
EDDA
JANE
RACHEL
PEGGY

LUCIE
MARY ANN
MARTHA
HELEN
LUCILLE
BETSY

CINDY
SANDRA

NELL

WANDA
BECKY
CHRYL
FANNIE LOU
JERI
BARBARA
SHARON
SANDRA
BETTY
TANYA
SARA
AGNES
NANCY
JAYNE
HAROLD

BILL
JEANETTE
BARBARA
ROSEANN
BETTYE
SUSAN

HOLLY
PAULA

DOROTHY
ROBERT (BOB)




‘SPACE CENTER ROTARY ROSTER 8-88

LAST NAME FIRST CLASSIFICATION . H.TEL M. TEL SPOUSE
‘ VILLAGOMET CARLOS J. MEN'S_HAIR_STYLINE 332-3039 332-2587 RACHEL
WALDNER STEVE SOCIAL_SERVICES_DIRECTOR - 641-5106 333-9700 PATTY
WALDRON ROBBYE R. ATTORNEY-BANKRUPTCY 474-2162 488-4438 RICKA
WARD BERTIE N. TITLE INSURANCE 339-3812 280-6581 :
HATSON JOHN T USAF-CONSULTANT 498-6843 338-2682 CAROLYN
WATSON LARRY C PHYSICIAN-BENERAL-SURGERY 333-9494 333-9720 NANCY
WEAVER J.WILLIAN LOAN-MANAGEMENT 488-4018 486-7800
WEBB WILLIAM J SR-ACT 474-2391 474-2391 ANNE
WELCH JAY N SR-ACT-BANKING-NATIONAL 944-5274 488-9337 ANN
WESEMAN BILLY D SR-ACT-ELECTRICAL-CONTRACTOR 485-6793 488-2244 ANNE
“WETTLING DICK REAL ESTATE (ADDN'L ACTIVE) 326-4988 486-0303 SHIRLEY
WHITE JOHNNY INSURANCE-LIFE-UNDERWRITING 482-7889 332-2441
WHYNOT CHARLES L SR-ACT-REAL-ESTATE-DEVELOPMENT & BROKERAGE. 482-5702 4B8-7361 BILLIE
WIER THOMAS P ENTREPRENEURAL INVESTING 334-25%9 334-2539 MARGE
WILKENFELD ALLEN D, INSURANCE-INDEPENDENT ABENCY 4091948-8778  409)948-1481
WILLIAMS WOODROW W SR-ACT 488-8438 488-8638 ELIZABETH
WREN ROBERT J AERONAUTICS-PAYLOAD-COORDINATOR 796-0999 483-3781
WYATT JAMES L ELECTRICAL-POWER-SERVILE 333-3947 474-4151 MARY ELLEN
RYLIE ALAN D 326-4175 282-3003 'MARY ALLEN
YARBROUBH MAX CONTRACTINE - ROOFING 480-9182 480-9900
YOUNG R WAYNE GOVERNMENT-ADMINISTRATION 333-3834 483-5421 PAT
1ANORA PETE COMMERCIAL BROKER & EDUCATOR 481-2103 488-1400 DOLORES .
IEHENTNER ROBERT 4. AEROSPACE TECHNICAL SERVICES 538-4327 280-1792
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